Precision
Meets
Simplicity
Contact Us sales@venuslabtech.co
One Platform Many Possibilities
m
Visit Us

intra-cavity laser applications and high-power beam steering.
When oriented at the Brewster angle, the P-polarized component is transmitted with high efficiency (Tp
 > 98%), while the S-polarized component is reflected (Rs > 99%). This design eliminates the need for
optical cement, significantly increasing the laser induced damage threshold (LIDT) compared to
cemented polarizing cubes.
Application Note:
Mounting Tip: To achieve maximum extinction ratio, precise angular alignment is required. These
polarizers are best mounted in kinematic rotation mounts to fine-tune the angle to the exact Brewster
condition.
Technical Specifications
Technical Specifications (VLBP-HP Series)
Technical Specifications (VLBP-STD Series)
Model Substrate Dimensions (mm) Wavelength (nm) LIDT
VLBP-25.4-1550-STD BK7 (K9) Ø25.4 x 5 1550 nm 5 J/cm² @ 10ns
VLBP-30-1550-STD BK7 (K9) Ø30 x 4 1550 nm 5 J/cm² @ 10ns
VLBP-50-1550-STD BK7 (K9) Ø50 x 5 1550 nm 5 J/cm² @ 10ns
Model Substrate Dimensions (mm) Wavelength (nm) LIDT (Damage Threshold)
VLBP-25.4-532-HP BK7 (K9) Ø25.4 x 5 532 nm 20 J/cm² @ 10ns
VLBP-30-532-HP BK7 (K9) Ø30 x 4 532 nm 20 J/cm² @ 10ns
VLBP-50-532-HP BK7 (K9) Ø50 x 5 532 nm 20 J/cm² @ 10ns
VLBP-25.4-1030-Q Quartz (JGS1) Ø25.4 x 5 1030 nm 15 J/cm² @ 10ns
VLBP-50.8-1030-Q Quartz (JGS1) Ø50.8 x 6 1030 nm 15 J/cm² @ 10ns
VLBP-25.4-1064-
HP BK7 (K9) Ø25.4 x 5 1064 nm 20 J/cm² @ 10ns
VLBP-30-1064-HP BK7 (K9) Ø30 x 4 1064 nm 20 J/cm² @ 10ns
VLBP-50-1064-HP BK7 (K9) Ø50 x 5 1064 nm 20 J/cm² @ 10ns
    2025 Ver1
 Brewster Angle Polarizer
Selection Chart
High-Power Laser Line Polarizers
Standard Telecom Polarizers
Reference Curve
Performance @ Brewster Angle (56°)
Wavelength (nm)
Explore Series
VLBP-25.4-532-HP BK7 (K9) 20 J/cm² @ 10ns Ø25.4 x 5 532 nm
VLBP-25.4-1064-HP BK7 (K9) 20 J/cm² @ 10ns Ø25.4 x 5 1064 nm
VLBP-25.4-1030-Q Quartz (JGS1) 15 J/cm² @ 10ns Ø25.4 x 5 1030 nm
VLBP-25.4-1550-STD BK7 (K9) 5 J/cm² @ 10ns Ø25.4 x 5 1550 nm
2025 Ver1
 Get Expert Advice